General information about company

Scrip code 543346

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOEAX01014

Name of the company

AASHKA HOSPITALS LIMITED

‘Whether company is SME

Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

‘Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. icutar €S0 Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the_Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I\Lci"d(;f {elyy Partly No. Of shares ;rl::;:}(::i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of y paic up paid-up [ underlying = shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity ; ) (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 ol
(I1I) shares held . (IV)HV)+ Total
(v) shares Receipts (VI) R 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class :
held (V) %of (A*BHC2) |y 455 | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) mili i e R 11614500 11614500 | 49.63 11614500 11614500 | 49.63
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) | 1 2725500 2725500 11.65 2725500 2725500 | 11.65
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 14340000 14340000 | 61.28 14340000 14340000 | 61.28
?) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 14340000 14340000 | 61.28 14340000 14340000 | 61.28
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)1)+(A)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
?) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(2 share capitallup fo RS, 1096 2041000 2041000 8.72 2041000 2041000 |8.72
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
) lirp gy i 50 4964000 4964000 [ 2121 4964000 4964000 |21.21
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 35 62000 62000 0.26 62000 62000 026
(NRIs)
(0] Bodies Corporate 11 1217000 1217000 52 1217000 1217000 |5.2
(m) Any Other (specify) |49 776000 776000 332 776000 776000 |3.32
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1241 9060000 9060000 38.72 9060000 9060000 |38.72
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1241 9060000 9060000 38.72 9060000 9060000 | 38.72
2)+(B)(3)+(B)
)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Gl (L2 1244 23400000 23400000 100 23400000 23400000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1244 23400000 23400000 100 23400000 23400000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nunl:bzr'of pledged or i el

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t o ice Number of ub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | o ered umbe ho
s Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11) ;q;'&ty Shares

. Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of de 1tn calized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema &ﬁ;)ze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal | ot | Sub- [ Sub- Sub-
(a) (VIHX) Asa % | () | Shares | o figp oo category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) ?s)ld held (b) (i) (ii) (iii)

A Table II - showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 49.63 11614500
(d) 11.65 2725500
(Sl")b'T"ml @ 61.28 14340000
(#)) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
Siomotey 61.28 14340000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
()] Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
(@ 8.72 1998500 0 0 0
(h) 2121 4889000 0 (1) 0
[6) 0.26 62000 0 0 0
[} 52 1217000 0 0 0
(m) 332 776000 0 0 0
(S;')"'T‘M ® 38.72 8942500 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 38.72 8942500 0 0 0
B)2)+B)Y3)+
(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 23282500
)T"‘al (e 100 23282500




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIPINCHANDRA DINESHBHAI SHAH

THAKER PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACYPS5862L

AAJPT8602Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

11614400

100

11614500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

11614400

100

11614500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.63

49.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

11614400

100

11614500

Class eg:y

Total

11614400

100

11614500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

49.63

49.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

49.63

49.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11614400

100

11614500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the

Shareholders (I) AASHKA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II) AADCA9008Q

Total

No. of the

Shareholders () | !

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2725500
held (IV)

2725500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ [2725500
W)+ (VD)

2725500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.65

11.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2725500

2725500

Class eg:y

Total 2725500

2725500

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights Ul

11.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

11.65

11.65

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2725500

2725500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MOHIT
PRAKASH
JALAN

VIJAYKUMAR
MALDEVBHAI
GODHANIA

SAUMIL
ARVIND
BHAVNAGARI

VIRAL
MUKUNDCHANDRA
SHAH

DEVAL
ROHITBHAI
SHAH

DHARMESH
MALDEVBHAI
GODHANIA

UMANG
ROHITKUMAR
SHAH

PAN (II)

AEDPJ9417R

AIBPG0992N

ABMPB3581C

AMDPS7753D

ADKPS5852M

ADLPG2502M

ACIPS7884A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

557000

276000

300000

285000

342000

493000

253000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

557000

276000

300000

285000

342000

493000

253000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.28

122

1.46

2.11

1.08

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

557000

276000

300000

285000

342000

493000

253000

Class eg:y

Total

557000

276000

300000

285000

342000

493000

253000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.38

1.18

1.28

1.22

1.46

2.11

1.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.18

1.28

1.22

1.46

2.11

1.08

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

557000

276000

300000

285000

342000

493000

253000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the 5

Shareholders () Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2506000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |2506000
)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2506000

Class eg:y

Total 2506000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10:71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

10.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2506000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Category Clearing Members

LLP

HUF

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

44

49

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 101000
held (IV)

34000

635000

6000

776000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 101000
W)+ (VD)

34000

635000

6000

776000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.43

0.15

2.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 101000

34000

635000

6000

776000

Class eg:y

Total 101000

34000

635000

6000

776000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 02

0.15

2.71

0.03

3.32

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.15

2.71

0.03

3.32

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101000

34000

635000

6000

776000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







