General information about company									
Scrip code	543346								
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED								
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED								
ISIN	INE0EAX01014								
Name of the company	AASHKA HOSPITALS LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	Yes								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Half yearly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	100	0.26							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.31							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.78							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	No. Of No. of fully Partly No. Of shares Iotal no.		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares				in each class				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
(II)	(11)			shares held (V)			SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	14340000			14340000	61.28	14340000		14340000	61.28	
(B)	Public	1241	9060000			9060000	38.72	9060000		9060000	38.72	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1244	23400000			23400000	100	23400000		23400000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Outstanding Underlying	Shares		assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.28					14340000			
(B)	Public				38.72					8942500	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					23282500	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promote	er Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total		
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	11614500			11614500	49.63	11614500		11614500	49.63	
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	2725500			2725500	11.65	2725500		2725500	11.65	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	14340000			14340000	61.28	14340000		14340000	61.28	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	14340000			14340000	61.28	14340000		14340000	61.28	
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1096	2041000			2041000	8.72	2041000		2041000	8.72	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	50	4964000			4964000	21.21	4964000		4964000	21.21	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	35	62000			62000	0.26	62000		62000	0.26	
(l)	Bodies Corporate	11	1217000			1217000	5.2	1217000		1217000	5.2	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	49	776000			776000	3.32	776000		776000	3.32	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1241	9060000			9060000	38.72	9060000		9060000	38.72	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		1241	9060000			9060000	38.72	9060000		9060000	38.72	
С	Table IV - Statement si	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non l	Promoter- Non I	ublic shareho	lder					
Total ( A+B+C2		1244	23400000			23400000	100	23400000		23400000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		1244	23400000			23400000	100	23400000		23400000	100	

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	ир		
Sr.	Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Convertible			Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				49.63					11614500			
(d)				11.65					2725500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.28					14340000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				61.28					14340000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ıs										
(g)				8.72					1998500	0	0	0
(h)				21.21					4889000	0	0	0
(i)				0.26					62000	0	0	0
(1)				5.2					1217000	0	0	0
(m)				3.32					776000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				38.72					8942500	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				38.72					8942500	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	olic sh	areholder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )	100 23282500											
Total (A+B+C				100					23282500			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
		·							
Searial No.	1	2							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BIPINCHANDRA DINESHBHAI SHAH	THAKER PARAG RAMESHCHANDRA	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	ACYPS5862L	AAJPT8602Q	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	11614400	100	11614500						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	11614400	100	11614500						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.63	0	49.63						
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	11614400	100	11614500						
Class eg:y	11614400	100	11614500						
Total Total as a % of			11614500						
Total Voting rights	49.63	0	49.63						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	49.63	0	49.63						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)	ded as alternative seconds. LOVIII)								
Number of Shares p No. (a)	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11614400	100	11614500						
Reason for not prov	riding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter							

Ann Other ( W )									
	Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AASHKA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED								
PAN (II)	AADCA9008Q	Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2725500	2725500							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2725500	2725500							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65	11.65							
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg: X	2725500	2725500							
Class eg:y	2725700	0705500							
Total Total as a % of	2725500	2725500							
Total Voting rights	11.65	11.65							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.65	11.65							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares p No. (a)	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2725500	2725500							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group								

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.										
	Individu	als - ii. Individual	shareholders hol	ding nominal share ca	pital in excess o	f Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MOHIT PRAKASH JALAN	VIJAYKUMAR MALDEVBHAI GODHANIA	SAUMIL ARVIND BHAVNAGARI	VIRAL MUKUNDCHANDRA SHAH	DEVAL ROHITBHAI SHAH	DHARMESH MALDEVBHAI GODHANIA	UMANG ROHITKUMAR SHAH				
PAN (II)	AEDPJ9417R	AIBPG0992N	ABMPB3581C	AMDPS7753D	ADKPS5852M	ADLPG2502M	ACIPS7884A				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	557000	276000	300000	285000	342000	493000	253000				
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	557000	276000	300000	285000	342000	493000	253000				
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	1.18	1.28	1.22	1.46	2.11	1.08				
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securities (	IX)								
Class eg: X	557000	276000	300000	285000	342000	493000	253000				
Class eg:y											
Total	557000	276000	300000	285000	342000	493000	253000				
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.38	1.18	1.28	1.22	1.46	2.11	1.08				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.38	1.18	1.28	1.22	1.46	2.11	1.08				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1						
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	557000	276000	300000	285000	342000	493000	253000				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2506000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2506000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	2506000
Class eg:y	
Total	2506000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights No. Of Shares	10.71
Outstanding Convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2506000
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Sub-categorization	
Shareholding (No.	
Sub-category (i)	0
Sub-category (ii)	0
Sub-category (iii)	0

			Any	Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Category	Clearing Members	LLP	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account							
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category							
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Click here to go back						
PAN (II)					Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	1	44	2	49						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	101000	34000	635000	6000	776000						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	101000	34000	635000	6000	776000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	0.15	2.71	0.03	3.32						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)									
Class eg: X	101000	34000	635000	6000	776000						
Class eg:y											
Total	101000	34000	635000	6000	776000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.43	0.15	2.71	0.03	3.32						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Sharcholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.43	0.15	2.71	0.03	3.32						
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)										
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	101000	34000	635000	6000	776000						
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN										
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization											
Shareholding (No.											
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0						

